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2023
Comprehe

nsive 
exam

9
1

Business
Business Administration

ACC 632

BA 609

BA 628

BA 630

BA 639

BA 640

BA 682

BA 688

ECON 645

MKT 620

ADVANCED MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

Advanced Entrepreneurship  

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS

/

Supply Chain Management

ORGANIZATION DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS ETHICS

CURRENT ARAB ECONOMIC PROBLEMS

Strategic Marketing Management

3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Elective
9

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Business Administration

Special Department

Semester First

Gender

BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( مح ٦٣٢ ) 
( )

 ( اد ٦٢٨ ) 
 ع.ا ٦٣٠  ) ( اد ) 

630 ) 
( )

 ( اد ٦٤٠ ) 
 ( اد ٦٨٢ ) 
 ( اد ٦٨٨ ) 

( )
( )

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Normal

Teaching Method
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2023
Comprehe

nsive 
exam

24
1

Business
Business Administration

BA 636

BA 638

BA 650

BA 681

BA 684

BA 690

BA 698

BF 610

PA 603

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

ADVANCED HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATION THEORY

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

SPECIAL TOPIC IN BUSINESS

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

RESEARCH METHODS

3
3
3

3

3
3
0
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Mandatory
24

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Business Administration

Special Department

Semester First

Gender

BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( اد ٦٣٦ ) 
 ( اد ٦٣٨ ) 

 ( PA 661  ) ( 
 ع.ا ٦٦١  ) ( اد

650 ) 
 ع.ا ٦٨٠  ) ( اد ) 

681 ) 
 ( اد ٦٨٤ ) 
 ( اد ٦٩٠ ) 
 ( اد ٦٩٨ ) 
 ( م.م ٦١٠ ) 

 ( BA 603  ) ( 
 ) (  ع.ا ٦٠٣

HSM 611  ) ( 
BAEL 600 ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Blended

Blended

Normal

Normal

Blended

Blended

Blended

Normal

Teaching Method


