Yarmouk University Admission and Registration Department

Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	Master			
Plan Type	Comprehe	Semester	First			
Hours	nsive	Item Type	Department Elective			
Group NO	exam	Max Regestration hrs	9			
Faculty	9	<u>.</u>				
Department	1					
Special Department	Business					
Gender	Business Administration					
	Business Administration					
	BOTH					

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
ACC 632	ADVANCED MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING	3		(مح ۱۳۲)	Normal
BA 609	Advanced Entrepreneurship	3		()	Normal
BA 628	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	3		(17 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Normal
BA 630	QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS	3		ع.۱ ، ۲۳) (اد)	Blended
				630)	
BA 639	/	3		()	Blended
BA 640	Supply Chain Management	3		(12 . 71)	Blended
BA 682	ORGANIZATION DEVELOPMENT	3		(14 7 / 7	Blended
BA 688	BUSINESS ETHICS	3		(اد ۱۸۸۲)	Blended
ECON 645	CURRENT ARAB ECONOMIC PROBLEMS	3		()	Blended
MKT 620	Strategic Marketing Management	3		()	Normal

31-07-2024 1 of 2 SISRGR21R

Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	Master		
Plan Type	Comprehe	Semester First			
Hours	nsive	Item Type Department Mandatory			
Group NO	exam	Max Regestration hrs	24		
Faculty	24				
Department	1				
Special Department	Business				
Gender	Business Administration				
	Business Administration				
	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method		
BA 636	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	3		(1277)	Normal		
BA 638	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3		(اد ۱۳۸)	Blended		
BA 650	ADVANCED HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMEN	NT3		(PA 661)(Blended		
				ع.۱ ۲۲۱) (اد 🗔			
				650)			
BA 681	ORGANIZATION THEORY	3		ع.۱ ۰۸۲) (اد)	Normal		
		· · · · · · · · ·		681)			
BA 684	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	3		(16 317)	Normal		
BA 690	SPECIAL TOPIC IN BUSINESS	3		(19 + 21)	Blended		
BA 698	COMPREHENSIVE EXAM	0		(اد ۱۹۸)	Blended		
BF 610	ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	3		(م.م ۱۱۰)	Blended		
PA 603	RESEARCH METHODS	3		(BA 603)(Normal		
		· · · ·) (ع.۱۳۰۳			
				HSM 611) (
				BAFL 600)			

BAEL 600)